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1

-

Print Names

-
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Print Names SenatorsNo No

7

0

- 0

G Henaire Darren 

- McGimpsey Gord

- Muth Larry

6:30 PMWed, April 4, 2012
Scoring

1

2

Final
Score

Linesman

OffSrv Offense Min No

Referee / Linesman

P

14

12

9

10

9

11

4

P

- Bertram Michael

- Butland Keith

Scoring

AsstsTimeGL

- Hedman Dave

C Ross Albert

- Geschiere Rob

3

4

5

6

8

7

P No

3

- 0

- 0

- 0

- Smyth Jeff

Audette Ray

- Ross Donald 
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Coach

Offense

Asst

Mgr

StartMin Off On

Final
Score

Referee

13

12

10

Mgr

Asst

13

15

Start

11G

Goal Tender's Record
Game Times

Time InPrint Names Out OutPrint NamesNo

Official Scorer

Goal Tender's Record

Coach

-

On

Time In

Timekeeper

- Baldwin Rob 

C Botchar Randy

- Hooper Robert

- Lowe Ron

- 0

- Cook Kevin

- Daeninck Len

- Evans Chris

8

1

2

- Vatrt Brad

- 0

- 0

- Nagam Greg

- Palidwor Boomer

- Stevens Scott


